
Emp Id 101 102 103 104 105 106

Emp Name Rocco Hank Eden Owen Barney Mason

Email Address Rocco@gmail.com Hank@gmail.com Eden@gmail.com Owen@gmail.com Barney@gmail.com Mason@gmail.com

Job Title Project Manger Chef Manager Chef Manager Business Broker Fabricator Food Technologist

Salary $ 4,000.00 $ 5,400.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 8,000.00 $ 5,000.00

Find the Salary of Eden using Hlookup

Emp Name Eden

Salary $ 3,000.00

Find the job title for the Emp 

Emp Id 105

Job Title Fabricator
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Emp Id Emp Name Email adress Job Title Salary
105 Barney Barney@gmail.com Fabricator 2000 Find the Salary of Hank Saunders
106 Barney Barney@gmail.com Baker 2300 Emp Name Hank
107 Eden Eden@gmail.com Chef Manager 3000 Salary 8000
108 Eduardo Eduardo@gmail.com HR Coordinator 6700
109 Fred Fred@gmail.com Stock broker 5400
110 Hank Hank@gmail.com Chef Manager 8000 Find the Emp ID of Owen@gmail.com 
111 Harvey Harvey@gmail.com Business Broker 10000 Email Address Owen@gmail.com
112 Javier Javier@gmail.com Designer 7000 Emp Id 116
113 Mark Mark@gmail.com Retail Trainee 5300
114 Mason Mason@gmail.com Food Technologist 6400
115 Owen Owen@gmail.com Banker 9000
116 Noah Noah@gmail.com Business Broker 4200
117 Rocco Rocco@gmail.com Treasurer 3200
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Emp Id Emp Name Email adress Job Title Salary

105 Barney Barney@gmail.com Fabricator 2000

106 Barney Barney@gmail.com Baker 2300 Emp Name Peter

107 Eden Eden@gmail.com Chef Manager 3000 Salary 4000

108 Eduardo Eduardo@gmail.com HR Coordinator 6700

109 Fred Fred@gmail.com Stock broker 5400

110 Hank Hank@gmail.com Chef Manager 8000 Salary 10000

111 Harvey Harvey@gmail.com Business Broker 10000 Emp Id 111

112 Javier Javier@gmail.com Designer 7000

113 Mark Mark@gmail.com Retail Trainee 5300

114 Mason Mason@gmail.com Food Technologist 6400 Emp Name James Bond

115 Owen Owen@gmail.com Banker 9000 Email address Not Found

116 Noah Noah@gmail.com Business Broker 4200

117 Rocco Rocco@gmail.com Treasurer 3200

118 Peter Peter@gmail.com Webmaster 4000

Find the salary of Peter

Find the Emp Id with salary $10000

Check for emp James Bond, if the value is not present, display " Not Found"
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